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DGR COURSES 2024-25
	S.No.
	Course No.
	Course Name
	Start Date
	End Date
	Duration in Weeks

	1
	100-06-2024
	Certificate Course in Small Business / Rural Entrepreneurship
	24-06-2024
	11-10-2024
	16

	2
	145-08-2024
	Diploma in Industrial Co-operative Management
	27-08-2024
	16-11-2024
	12

	3
	189-10-2024
	Diploma in Industrial Co-operative Management
	21-10-2024
	10-01-2025
	16

	4
	234-12-2024
	Certificate Course on General Awareness
	23-12-2024
	14-03-2025
	12

	5
	253-01-2025
	Certificate Course on General Awareness
	27-01-2025
	18-04-2025
	12


